Video | DDN-3532-112D00 Recorder 32ch 1x2TB DVD
DDN-3532-112D00 Recorder 32ch 1x2TB
DVD
APP
H.265
u 32 IP channels with 320 Mbps incoming bandwidth
u 12 MP IP camera support for view and playback

Direction Bidirectional (audio input and output
connected via device)
Ordering information
DDN-3532-112D00 Recorder 32ch 1x2TB DVD
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 32ch 1x2TB DVD
Order number DDN-3532-112D00
Accessories
DVR-XS200-A HDD expansion 2TB
Storage expansion kit. 2 TB
Order number DVR-XS200-A
DVR-XS300-A HDD expansion 3TB
Storage expansion kit. 3 TB
Order number DVR-XS300-A
DVR-XS400-A HDD expansion 4TB
Storage expansion kit. 4 TB
Order number DVR-XS400-A
DVR-XS600-A HDD expansion 6TB
Storage expansion kit. 6 TB
Order number DVR-XS600-A
DVR-XS-DVD-B DVD writer expansion B
DVD writer Expansion kit B